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From: Justin Wilson
Sent: Tuesday, November 12, 2019 10:25 PM
To: Gloria Sitton
Subject: Fwd: Proposed Guidance Language

FYI

Justin M. Wilson, Mayor
Alexandria City Council

Office: 703.746.4500

Home: 703.299.1576
justin.wilson@alexandriava.gov

Begin forwarded message:

From: Justin Wilson <justin.wilson@alexandriava.gov>

Date: November 12, 2019 at 10:23:02 AM EST

To: Elizabeth Bennett-Parker <elizabeth.bennettparker@alexandriava.gov>, Del Pepper
<Del.Pepper@alexandriava.gov>, Amy Jackson <Amy.Jackson@alexandriava.gov>, John Chapman
<john.taylor.chapman@alexandriava.gov>, Mo Seifeldein <Mo.Seifeldein@alexandriava.gov>, Canek
Aguirre <Canek.Aguirre@alexandriava.gov>

Subject: Fwd: Proposed Guidance Language

FYL.

For discussion this evening:

Justin M. Wilson, Mayor
Alexandria City Council

Office: 703.746.4500

Home: 703.299.1576
justin.wilson@alexandriava.gov

Begin forwarded message:

From: Justin Wilson <justin.wilson@alexandriava.gov>

Date: November 12, 2019 at 12:35:09 AM EST

To: Morgan Routt <Morgan.Routt@alexandriava.gov>, Laura Triggs
<lLaura.Triggs@alexandriava.gov>

Cc: Mark Jinks <Mark.Jinks@alexandriava.gov>

Subject: Proposed Guidance Language

Morgan/Laura/Mark,

What are your thoughts on the following proposed language for the guidance
resolution?




New resolved clause:

"(b) Two-Year Presentation of Operating Revenue/Expenditures: The City
Manager's proposed Operating Budget shall include estimates of all operating
revenues and expenditures for the proposed Fiscal Year 2021 and the
subsequent Fiscal Year 2022."

Thanks.

Justin M. Wilson, Mayor
Alexandria City Council

Office: 703.746.4500

Home: 703.299.1576
justin.wilson@alexandriava.gov



